
South Holland IDB 

Rainfall for 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Actual Rainfall for 2022: 527.6 mm  

Average Annual Rainfall: 564.0 mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  0.0

 10.0

 20.0

 30.0

 40.0

 50.0

 60.0

 70.0

 80.0

 90.0

100.0

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

M
on

th
ly

 R
ai

nf
al

l (
m

m
)

Months of 2022

Rainfall Total Rainfall Average

Graph showing actual and average monthly rainfall figures for 2022 
 


